Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucy Ross - (834679) - Edinburgh University - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.27
1:05.33
1:05.56
1:05.68
1:05.90
1:06.37
1:07.21
1:08.16
1:08.18
1:08.39
1:08.48
1:08.77
1:08.93
1:14.48
1:18.77

1:32.31

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:08.93
1:08.77
1:08.39
1:05.56
1:05.33
1:05.90

1:08.16
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

648
647
640
636
630
617
594
569
569
564
561
554
550
436
369
229

WA Pts

550
554
564
640
647
630
569

Round

I T m I T I I

Mmoo m

m I I M

Round

F
F

I I m I

Date

09/12/17
08/12/18
08/12/18
09/12/17
17/11/18
10/12/16
02/09/18
02/09/18
27/08/16
08/09/19
27/08/16
08/09/19
21/09/19
29/08/15
06/09/14
24/08/13

Date

21/09/19
08/09/19
08/09/19
08/12/18
08/12/18
17/11/18
02/09/18

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Champs

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet
Scottish National Short Course Championships

2018 SS West District SC Sprints & Relay Champs
2018 SS West District SC Sprints & Relay Champs
2016 SASA West District SR Champs

2019 SS West District SC AG Sprints & Relay Champs
2016 SASA West District SR Champs

2019 SS West District SC AG Sprints & Relay Champs
Scottish National Team Championships

SASA West District SR Championships

2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships

Cumbernauld Graded AG Autumn Meet

Meet

Scottish National Team Championships

2019 SS West District SC AG Sprints & Relay Champs
2019 SS West District SC AG Sprints & Relay Champs
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet

2018 SS West District SC Sprints & Relay Champs

Venue

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Stockport
Edinburgh
Tollcross
Tollcross
Glasgow
Tollcross
Glasgow
Tollcross
Glasgow
Ayr
Bellshill

Cumbernauld

Venue
Glasgow
Tollcross
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Stockport

Tollcross

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

SlLanarkshire
SLanarkshire
SLanarkshire
SLanarkshire
Eastkilbride
SlLanarkshire
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride

Eastkilbride

Hamilton

Club Swam Under

Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
SlLanarkshire
SLanarkshire
Eastkilbride

Eastkilbride

Level

Level

2
1

2
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:07.21
1:05.27
1:05.68
1:06.37
1:08.48
1:08.18
1:14.48
1:18.77

1:32.31

Copyright 2024

648
636
617
561
569
436
369
229

m I I O I

I I T

02/09/18
09/12/17
09/12/17
10/12/16
27/08/16
27/08/16
29/08/15
06/09/14
24/08/13

2018 SS West District SC Sprints & Relay Champs
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
Scottish National Short Course Championships
2016 SASA West District SR Champs

2016 SASA West District SR Champs

SASA West District SR Championships

2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships

Cumbernauld Graded AG Autumn Meet

Tollcross
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Glasgow
Ayr
Bellshill

Cumbernauld

Eastkilbride
SLanarkshire
SLanarkshire
SLanarkshire
Eastkilbride

Eastkilbride

Hamilton

Page 2/2
1
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



