## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucy Ross - (834679) - Edinburgh University - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.27	648	С	09/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	SLanarkshire	2
1:05.33	647	Н	08/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	SLanarkshire	2
1:05.56	640	F	08/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	SLanarkshire	2
1:05.68	636	Н	09/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	SLanarkshire	2
1:05.90	630	Н	17/11/18	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet	Stockport	Eastkilbride	2
1:06.37	617	Н	10/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	SLanarkshire	1
1:07.21	594	Н	02/09/18	2018 SS West District SC Sprints & Relay Champs	Tollcross	Eastkilbride	1
1:08.16	569	F	02/09/18	2018 SS West District SC Sprints & Relay Champs	Tollcross	Eastkilbride	1
1:08.18	569	Н	27/08/16	2016 SASA West District SR Champs	Glasgow	Eastkilbride	1
1:08.39	564	Н	08/09/19	2019 SS West District SC AG Sprints & Relay Champs	Tollcross	Eastkilbride	1
1:08.48	561	F	27/08/16	2016 SASA West District SR Champs	Glasgow	Eastkilbride	1
1:08.77	554	F	08/09/19	2019 SS West District SC AG Sprints & Relay Champs	Tollcross	Eastkilbride	1
1:08.93	550	F	21/09/19	Scottish National Team Championships	Glasgow		2
1:14.48	436	Н	29/08/15	SASA West District SR Championships	Ayr		1
1:18.77	369	Н	06/09/14	2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships	Bellshill		2
1:32.31	229	F	24/08/13	Cumbernauld Graded AG Autumn Meet	Cumbernauld	Hamilton	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.93	550	F	21/09/19	Scottish National Team Championships	Glasgow		2
1:08.77	554	F	08/09/19	2019 SS West District SC AG Sprints & Relay Champs	Tollcross	Eastkilbride	1
1:08.39	564	Н	08/09/19	2019 SS West District SC AG Sprints & Relay Champs	Tollcross	Eastkilbride	1
1:05.56	640	F	08/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	SLanarkshire	2
1:05.33	647	Н	08/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	SLanarkshire	2
1:05.90	630	Н	17/11/18	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet	Stockport	Eastkilbride	2
1:08.16	569	F	02/09/18	2018 SS West District SC Sprints & Relay Champs	Tollcross	Eastkilbride	

Copyright 2024

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:07.21	594	Н	02/09/18	2018 SS West District SC Sprints & Relay Champs	Tollcross	Eastkilbride	1
1:05.27	648	С	09/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	SLanarkshire	2
1:05.68	636	Н	09/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	SLanarkshire	2
1:06.37	617	Н	10/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	SLanarkshire	1
1:08.48	561	F	27/08/16	2016 SASA West District SR Champs	Glasgow	Eastkilbride	1
1:08.18	569	Н	27/08/16	2016 SASA West District SR Champs	Glasgow	Eastkilbride	1
1:14.48	436	Н	29/08/15	SASA West District SR Championships	Ayr		1
1:18.77	369	Н	06/09/14	2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships	Bellshill		2
1:32.31	229	F	24/08/13	Cumbernauld Graded AG Autumn Meet	Cumbernauld	Hamilton	2